Legendary Warmth.
Unbeatable Simplicity.
2 0 2 5  T H E R M O S O F T AU ST R A LI A  P RO D U CT G U I D E
Contents
P LU S  S E R I E S  E LECT R I C  R A D I ATO R S   4
  •  Introduction & Benefits  7
  •  Size Chart    15
  •  Yali Plus Product Information   17

taller and less wide. Ideal
for rooms where wall
space is at a pre- mium
300 mm high panels are
low and long. Perfect for
placing along  hallways
or under windows and
countertops.
17
M O D E L S KU WAT TS A M P S H E I G H T
( M M )
LE N GT H
( M M )
W E I G H T
( KG )
250W / H300 x L400 / Single FE7110300401A4U0 250 1.1 300 400 7.7
500W / H300 x L500 / Double FE7210300501A4U0 500 2.2 300 500 12.0
500W / H300 x L800 / Single FE7110300801A4U0 500 2.2 300 800 11.4
750W / H300 x L800 / Double FE7210300801A4U0 750 3.3 300 800 16.9
1000W / H300 x L1000 / Double FE7210301001A4U0 1000 4.3 300 1000 20.5
1250W / H300 x L1300 / Double FE7210301301A4U0 1250 4.4 300 1300 26.5
1500W / H300 x L1600 / Double FE7210301601A4U0 1500 4.5 300 1600 31.5
2000W / H300 x L2000 / Double FE7210302001A4U0 2000 8.7 300 2000 38.5
M O D E L S KU WAT TS A M P S H E I G H T
( M M )
LE N GT H
( M M )
W E I G H T
( KG )
500W / H500 x L400 / Double FE7210500401A4U0 500 2.2 500 400 14.6
750W / H500 x L500 / Double FE7210500501A4U0 750 3.3 500 500 17.0
750W / H500 x L800 / Single FE7110500801A4U0 750 3.3 500 800 16.0
1000W / H500 x L650 / Double FE7210500651A4U0 1000 4.3 500 650 21.5
1250W / H500 x L800 / Double FE7210500801A4U0 1250 5.4 500 800 24.6
1500W / H500 x L950 / Double FE7210500951A4U0 1500 6.5 500 950 31.0
2000W / H500 x L1250 / Double FE7210501251A4U0 2000 8.7 500 1250 38.6
Parada Plus
H 3 0 0  R A D I ATO R S
H 5 0 0  R A D I ATO R S
E LECT R I C  R A D I ATO R

low and long - perfect for
placing along hallways
or under windows and
countertops
500mm high panels are
taller and less wide - ideal
for rooms where wall
space is at a premium
19
M O D E L S KU WAT TS A M P S H E I G H T
( M M )
LE N GT H
( M M )
W E I G H T
( KG )
500W / H300 x L500 / Double FE4210300501A4U0 500 2.2 300 500 13.3
500W / H300 x L800 / Single FE4110300801A4U0 500 2.2 300 800 13.4
750W / H300 x L800 / Double FE4210300801A4U0 750 3.3 300 800 18.9
1000W / H300 x L1000 / Double FE4210301001A4U0 1000 4.3 300 1000 23.0
1250W / H300 x L1300 / Double FE4210301301A4U0 1250 5.4 300 1300 29.8
1500W / H300 x L1600 / Double FE4210301601A4U0 1500 6.5 300 1600 35.6
2000W / H300 x L2000 / Double FE4210302001A4U0 2000 8.7 300 2000 43.6
M O D E L S KU WAT TS A M P S H E I G H T
( M M )
LE N GT H
( M M )
W E I G H T
( KG )
500W / H500 x L400 / Double FE4210500401A4U0 500 2.2 500 400 16.3
750W / H500 x L500 / Double FE4210500501A4U0 750 3.3 500 500 19.1
1000W / H500 x L650 / Double FE4210500651A4U0 1000 4.3 500 650 24.2
1250W / H500 x L800 / Double FE4210500801A4U0 1250 5.4 500 1000 27.9
1500W / H500 x L950 / Double FE4210500951A4U0 1500 6.5 500 950 35.0
2000W / H500 x L1250 / Double FE4210501251A4U0 2000 8.7 500 1250 43.8
Plus Series
Specifications
Optional
Accessories

K A BA  M O D E LS
P O RTA B LE  E LECT R I C  R A D I ATO R
Portable Radiant Comfort
Kaba offers the warmth and style of classic hydronic radiators in a flexible, portable electric format –
perfect for modern living.
Featuring a distinctive, slimline design and high-quality steel construction, the Kaba is as much a
statement piece as it is an effective heating solution.
The expansive, evenly heated surface area maximises radiant heat output, delivering a luxurious, cozy
warmth that feels natural and comforting.
The precise PID thermostat offers multiple operating modes and energy- saving features, allowing
Kaba to accurately control room temperature and reduce wasted energy.
23
500W / H500 x L550 1250W / H500 x L1300
750W / H500 x L8001000W / H500 x L1050
M O D E L S KU WAT TS A M P S H E I G H T ( M M ) LE N GT H  ( M M ) W E I G H T ( KG )
500W / H500 x L550 FE0110500550A4L0 500 2.2 500 550 12
750W / H500 x L800 FE0110500800A4L0 750 3.3 500 800 15.8
1000W / H500 x L1050 FE0110501050A4L0 1000 4.3 500 1050 21.1
1250W / H500 x L1300 FE0110501300A4L0 1250 5.4 500 1300 24.1
25
PRODUCT TYPE Portable Oil-filled Electric Radiator
POWER OPTIONS 230V with plug
WIRELESS CONTROL Not Supported

Tahiti Surf
T R A F F I C  W H I T E
B L AC K  T E X T U R E D
E LECT R I C  TOW E L  R A I L
Sleek, Minimal, Modern
A simple, stylish heated towel rail with a subtle, curved design, the Finimetal Tahiti Surf is available in a
range of colours and sizes to suit any home. The high-quality steel construction is liquid-filled for even
heat distribution and is powerful enough to heat your whole bathroom, not just your towels.
27
M O D E L S KU WAT TS H E I G H T
( M M )
LE N GT H
( M M )
W E I G H T
( KG )
300W / H638 x L500 F32M00540500HB00 300 638 500 8.37
500W / H908 x L500 F32M00860500HB00 500 908 500 11.96
750W / H1313 x L500 F32M01220500HB00 750 1313 500 16.38
1000W / H1628 x L600 F32M01530600HB00 1000 1628 600 22.72
1000W / H1898 x L500 F32M01800500HB00 1000 1898 500 22.26
1250W / H1628 x L750 F32M01530750HB00 1250 1628 750 22.14
1250W / H1898 x L600 F32M01800600HB00 1250 1898 600 26.59
1500W / H1898 x L750 F32M01800750HB00 1500 1898 750 30.82
M O D E L S KU WAT TS H E I G H T
( M M )
LE N GT H
( M M )
W E I G H T
( KG )
300W / H638 x L500 F32M00540500HB0S0141 300 638 500 8.37
500W / H908 x L500 F32M00860500HB0S0141 500 908 500 11.96
750W / H1313 x L500 F32M01220500HB0SO141 750 1313 500 16.38
1000W / H1628 x L600 F32M01530600HB0SO141 1000 1628 600 22.72
1000W / H1898 x L500 F32M01800500HB0S0141 1000 1898 500 22.26
1250W / H1628 x L750 F32M01530750HB0S0141 1250 1628 750 27.14
1250W / H1898 x L600 F32M01800600HB0S0141 1250 1898 600 26.59
1500W / H1898 x L750 F32M01800750HB0S0141 1500 1898 750 30.82
29
Tahiti Surf Specifications
MATERIAL Steel construction, liquid filled with ethylene glycol heat transfer
HEATING ELEMENT Immersion element with dual safety features